STAR-CAST AIR RIDE SNARE MOUNTING SYSTEM (incl. Hoop)
Air Ride Mount System
1-1 Air Ride Mounting Unit
1-11 MAR-P14 Stabilizing bar for 14” snare drum
MAR-P123 Stabilizing bar for 12” & 13” snare drum
1-12 MAR-H14 Metal back plate for 14” snare drum
MAR-H123 Metal back plate for 12” & 13” snare drum
1-2 Star-Cast Mounting Unit w/o Star-Cast Hoop (incl.MTB30)

A-2
A-1
A
B
C
C-121
C-11
C-13
C-14
C-15
C-12
C-1
C-2
C-21
Hoop Diameter Model No.
12" MCM12L-6F
13" MCM13L-6F
14" 8 holes MCM14L-8F
14" 8 holes/for piccolo MCM14LP8F
14" 10 holes MCM14L-10F
Hoop Diameter Model No.
12" MCM12L-6
13" MCM13L-6
14" 8 holes MCM14L-8
14" 8 holes/for piccolo MCM14LP8
14" 10 holes MCM14L-10
Hoop Diameter Model No.
12" MDH12-6F
13" MDH13-6F
14" 8 holes MDH14-8F
14" 10 holes MDH14-10F